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Helén Andersson SMHI - Swedish Meteorological and Hydrological Institute Norrkdping Sweden Helen.Andersson@smhi.se

Cathrine Andersen Norwegian Directorate for Civil Protection Tgnsberg Norway cathrine.andersen@dsb.no

Fabrizio Antonioli ENEA Rome Italy fabrizio.antonioli@enea.it

Hilde S. Borck Norwegian Mapping Authority, Hydrographic Service Stavanger Norway Hilde.Sande.Borck@kartverket.no

Mohammad H. |Bordbar GEOMAR Helmholtz Centre for Ocean Research Kiel Kiel Germany mbordbar@geomar.de

A. Rita Carrasco Centre for Marine and Environmental Research (CIMA) Algarve Portugal azarcos@ualg.pt
Weather and Climate Prediction (NCWCP), Laboratory for Satellite

Leon Chafik Altimetry College Park us leonchafik@gmail.com

Francois Counillon NERSC - Nansen Environmental and Remote Sensing Center Bergen Norway francois.counillon@nersc.no>
University of Siegen, Dept. of Hydraulic and Coastal Engineering,

Sonke Dangendorf Research Institute for Water and Environment (fwu) Siegen Germany soenke.dangendorf@uni-siegen.de
Delft University of Technology, Dept. Geoscience and Remote Sensing &

Thomas Frederikse TU Delft Climate Institute Delft The Netherlands T.Frederikse@tudelft.nl

Aslak Grinsted Centre for Ice and Climate, Niels Bohr Institute, UoCopenhagen Copenhagen Denmark ag@glaciology.net

Ellen M. Grong BCCR secretariat Bergen Norway Ellen.Grong@uib.no

Alok Gupta Uni Research Klima Bergen Norway Alok.Gupta@uni.no

Havard Haarstad University of Bergen Bergen Norway Havard.Haarstad@uib.no

Jochen Hinkel Global Climate Forum Berlin Germany hinkel@globalclimateforum.org

Svetlana Jevrejeva NOC-National Oceanography Centre Liverpool UK sveta@noc.ac.uk

Johnny A. Johannessen |NERSC-Nansen Environmental and Remote Sensing Center Bergen Norway johnny.johannessen@nersc.no

Anette Jonsson SMHI Norrkdping Sweden Anette.Jonsson@smbhi.se

Dewi Le Bars KNMI - Weather and Climate modelling group De Bilt The Netherlands bars@knmi.nl

Matthias Mengel PIK, Potsdam Institute for Climate Impact Research Potsdam Germany matthias.mengel @pik-potsdam.de

Even Nilsen NERSC-Nansen Environmental and Remote Sensing Center Bergen Norway jan.even.nilsen@nersc.no

Vivi Pedersen Department of Earth Science, University of Bergen Bergen Norway Vivi.Pedersen@geo.uib.no
Sustainable Economic Development ( Environment Modeling Technical

Giovanna Pisacane Unit) Rome Italy |giovanna.pisacane@enea.it

Oda R. Ravndal Norwegian Mapping Authority, Hydrographic Service Stavanger Norway oda.ravndal@kartverket.no
Delft University of Technology, Dept. Geoscience and Remote Sensing &

Riccardo Riva TU Delft Climate Institute Delft The Netherlands R.E.M.Riva@tudelft.nl

Keven Roy University of Toronto, Department of Physics Toronto Canada kroy@atmosp.physics.utoronto.ca
Sustainable Economic Development ( Environment Modeling Technical

Gianmaria Sannino Unit) Rome Italy |gianmaria.sannino@enea.it

Carlo Sass Sgrensen [DTU Lyngby Denmark carlos@space.dtu.dk

Torben Schmith DMI - Danish Meteorological Institute Kopenhagen Denmark ts@dmi.dk

Matthew Simpson Norwegian Mapping Authority, Geodetic Institute Hgnefoss Norway matthew.simpson@kartverket.no

Aimée Slangen Institute for Marine and Atmospheric Research Utrecht Utrecht The Netherlands aimee.slangen@gmail.com

Tina Swierczynski  |[ECRA - European Climate Research Alliance Brussels Belgium tina.swierczynski@ecra-climate.eu

Thomas Wahl Engineering and the Environment, University of Southampton Southampton UK T.Wahl@soton.ac.uk
Helmholtz-Centre Geesthacht (HZG) - Centre for Materials and Coastal

Katja Woth Research Geesthacht Germany katja.woth@hzg.de




